
Shakin tuki 20v juhlaturnaus

Final ranking

Rank SNo. Name Rtg FED Pts BH.

1 2 Rantanen Veikko 1927 FIN 4 b ½ 7 w 1 12 b 1 2 w ½ 9 b 1 3 b 1 5 w 0 5 28

2 7 Rintakoski Pentti 1760 FIN 14 w 1 6 w 1 9 b 1 1 b ½ 3 w ½ 4 w 0 8 b 1 5 25

3 1 Kauko Pekka 1967 FIN 11 w 1 9 b 0 7 w 1 6 b 1 2 b ½ 1 w 0 4 b 1 4½ 28½

4 9 Pursiainen Erkki 1746 FIN 1 w ½ 12 b 0 10 w 1 11 b 1 5 w 1 2 b 1 3 w 0 4½ 27½

5 3 Särkilahti Voitto 1866 FIN 12 w ½ 10 b ½ 13 w 1 9 w ½ 4 b 0 6 w 1 1 b 1 4½ 24

6 5 Järnström Henrik 1790 FIN 13 w 1 2 b 0 8 w 1 3 w 0 7 b 1 5 b 0 10 w 1 4 26½

7 11 Siponen Eero 1732 FIN 10 w 1 1 b 0 3 b 0 12 w 1 6 w 0 14 b 1 11 w 1 4 22½

8 13 Kvist Edvi 1552 FIN 9 w 0 11 b 1 6 b 0 13 w 1 10 w ½ 12 b 1 2 w 0 3½ 22½

9 6 Heikkilä Raine 1679 FIN 8 b 1 3 w 1 2 w 0 5 b ½ 1 w 0 11 b 0 14 w ½ 3 26

10 4 Mäntyniemi Jaakko 1854 FIN 7 b 0 5 w ½ 4 b 0 14 w 1 8 b ½ 13 w 1 6 b 0 3 23

11 8 Helander Olli 1748 FIN 3 b 0 8 w 0 14 b 1 4 w 0 13 b 1 9 w 1 7 b 0 3 22

12 10 Mether Jorma 1733 FIN 5 b ½ 4 w 1 1 w 0 7 b 0 14 b 1 8 w 0 13 b 0 2½ 24

13 12 Jenu Viktor 1662 FIN 6 b 0 14 w 1 5 b 0 8 b 0 11 w 0 10 b 0 12 w 1 2 21

14 14 Sukanen Tuomo 1405 FIN 2 b 0 13 b 0 11 w 0 10 b 0 12 w 0 7 w 0 9 b ½ ½ 22½
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Rank SNo. Name Rtg Gr Pts BH.

1 2 Rantanen Veikko 1927 S60 5 28

6 5 Järnström Henrik 1790 S60 4 26½

10 4 Mäntyniemi Jaakko 1854 S60 3 23

14 14 Sukanen Tuomo 1405 S60 ½ 22½

Rank SNo. Name Rtg Gr Pts BH.

2 7 Rintakoski Pentti 1760 S70 5 25

3 1 Kauko Pekka 1967 S70 4½ 28½

5 3 Särkilahti Voitto 1866 S70 4½ 24

7 11 Siponen Eero 1732 S70 4 22½

9 6 Heikkilä Raine 1679 S70 3 26

Rank SNo. Name Rtg Gr Pts BH.

4 9 Pursiainen Erkki 1746 S80 4½ 27½

8 13 Kvist Edvi 1552 S80 3½ 22½

11 8 Helander Olli 1748 S80 3 22

12 10 Mether Jorma 1733 S80 2½ 24

13 12 Jenu Viktor 1662 S80 2 21
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